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DOCTOR JONES' CONVENTION TRAIN            

SCHEDULE 

Doctor Jones informs us that he is proceeding with his 

Convention Train for the Pacific Coast Convention. He has not 

informed us how many cars he will have, but has sent us the 

schedule, which we place before our readers below. Convention 

points are marked thus (*). All other places where the time is 

sufficient and the local Class of Bible Students so desire, meetings 

either public or semi-public will be held: 

SEPT. 4TH – SEPT. 26TH, 1916. 

CHICAGO – LOS ANGELES – SEATTLE – DULUTH – 

MILWAUKEE – CHICAGO 

 Lv. Chicago       Sante Fe 9:50 a.m.  Tuesday,    Sept.  5 Train   9 

*Ar. Los Angeles       "    7:10 a.m.  Friday,     Sept.  8   "     9 

 Lv. Los Angeles       "   11:59 p.m.  Friday,     Sept.  8   "    78 

 Ar. Santa Ana         "    1:30 a.m.  Saturday,   Sept.  9   "    78 

 Lv. Santa Ana         "    5:23 p.m.  Saturday,   Sept.  9   "    75 

*Ar. Los Angeles       "    6:30 p.m.  Saturday,   Sept.  9   "    75 

 Lv. Los Angeles       "   11:59 p.m.  Monday,     Sept. 11   "    78 

 Ar. San Bernardino    "    9:43 a.m.  Tuesday,    Sept. 12   "    50 

 Lv. San Bernardino    "    6:45 p.m.  Tuesday,    Sept. 12   "    16 

 Ar. San Francisco     "    9:40 a.m.  Wednesday,  Sept. 13   "    15 

 Lv. San Francisco S. Pac.  8:20 p.m.  Wednesday,  Sept. 13   "    16 

 Ar. Portland          "    7:20 a.m.  Friday,     Sept. 15   "    16 

 Lv. Portland   Gt. North. 12:30 a.m.  Saturday,   Sept. 16   "   360 

*Ar. Seattle           "    7:30 a.m.  Saturday,   Sept. 16   "   360 

 Lv. Seattle           "   10:30 p.m.  Sunday,     Sept. 17   "    44 

 Ar. Spokane           "   12:20 p.m.  Monday,     Sept. 18   "    44 

 Lv. Spokane           "    8:00 a.m.  Tuesday,    Sept. 19   "     2 

*Ar. Duluth            "    8:40 a.m.  Thursday,   Sept. 21   "    36 

 Lv. Duluth            "   11:10 p.m.  Thursday,   Sept. 21   "    17 
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 Ar. St. Paul          "    6:30 a.m.  Friday,     Sept. 22   "    17 

 Lv. St. Paul C.M. & St. P. 8:25 a.m.  Friday,     Sept. 22   "    18 

*Ar. Milwaukee         "    6:40 p.m.  Friday,     Sept. 22   "    18 

 Lv. Milwaukee         "    7:25 p.m.  Sunday,     Sept. 24   "     6 

 Ar. Chicago           "    9:30 p.m.  Sunday,     Sept. 24   "     6 

 Lv. Chicago    Penn. R.R. 12:05 a.m.  Monday,     Sept. 25   "     6 
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